Camrose Softball Association Box 1033 Camrose, AB T4V 4E7 <u>www.camrosesoftball.ca</u> camrosesoftball@gmail.com

Tel: 780-878-4497 – Kara Blackman, Treasurer



ATTENTION: City of Camrose Police Department

RE: Camrose Softball Association Police Information Check

This will confirm that _______ is volunteering with the Camrose Softball Association as a _______ (coach/assistant coach/manager). Please invoice Camrose Softball Association for the cost of this Police Information Check.

Our mailing address is Box 1033, Camrose, AB T4V 4E7.

Thank you,

Signature of Person Requesting Police Information Check